
 

 

 

 

Functional Skills Exam Timetable 

2025/2026 
 

Exam month  Exam Dates & Times 

 

AM = 9am start / PM = 1pm start 

 

 

October  

 

 

Monday 13 October           Maths  

Wednesday 15 October     English 

Thursday 16 October        (both subjects) 

 

 

 

January  

 

 

Monday 26 January            Maths  

Wednesday 28 January      English  

Thursday 29 January          (both subjects) 

 

 

 

March 

 

 

Monday 16 March              Maths 

Wednesday 18 March        English 

Thursday 19 March            (both subjects) 

 

 

 

April 

 

Monday 20 April                 Maths 

Wednesday 22 April           English  

Thursday 23 April                (both subjects) 

 

 

June 

Year 11s only  

 

 

 

Monday15 June                 Maths 

Wednesday 17 June          English 

Thursday 18 June               (both subjects) 

 

 

July  

Years 7,8,9 & 10 only 

 

Monday 6 July                    Maths 

Wednesday 8 July              English 

Thursday 9 July                   (both subjects) 

 


